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 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.38 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 7
4+

76
.4

1 
TO

 S
TA

. 7
5+

46
.0

5



(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR) (TBR)

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.39 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 7
5+

80
.1

8 
TO

 S
TA

. 7
6+

46
.7

4



(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.40 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 7
6+

59
.4

1 
TO

 S
TA

. 7
7+

04
.9

0



(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.41 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 7
7+

11
.8

2 
TO

 S
TA

. 7
7+

59
.9

4



(RTG)

PROP. TOP 1040.43'

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.42 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 7
7+

65
.3

4 
TO

 S
TA

. 7
7+

90
.6

9



(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.43 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 7
8+

00
 T

O
 S

TA
. 7

8+
25



(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.44 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 7
8+

50
 T

O
 S

TA
. 7

9+
02

.5
2



(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.45 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 7
9+

14
.2

3 
TO

 S
TA

. 7
9+

73
.0

3



(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.46 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 7
9+

88
.1

4 
TO

 S
TA

. 8
0+

28



TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.47 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 8
0+

32
.0

3 
TO

 S
TA

. 8
1+

00



(RTG)

PROP. TOP 1041.23'

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.48 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 8
1+

34
.0

5 
TO

 S
TA

. 8
1+

75
.0

8



(TBR)

(TBR)

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.49 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 8
1+

89
.2

4 
TO

 S
TA

. 8
2+

22
.5

8



TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.50 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 8
2+

39
.1

9 
TO

 S
TA

. 8
2+

75
.4

6



TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.51 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 8
3+

00
 T

O
 S

TA
. 8

3+
31

.2
8



TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.52 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 8
3+

41
.7

1 
TO

 S
TA

. 8
4+

14
.3

6



TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

C
R

O
SS

 S
EC

TI
O

N
S 

- N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.53 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025

ST
A

. 8
4+

54
.9

6 
TO

 S
TA

. 8
5+

00
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(TBR)

(TBR)

(TBR)
(TBR)

(TBR)

(RTG)

PROP. TOP 1040.99'

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

PL
A

N
 A

N
D

 P
R

O
FI

LE
 - 

E.
 H

IG
H

 S
TR

EE
T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.54 79

ST
A.

 1
2+

00
 to

 S
TA

. 1
7+

00

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025
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(TBR)

 (RTG)

PROP. TOP 1037.45'

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

PL
A

N
 A

N
D

 P
R

O
FI

LE
 - 

M
cC

A
B

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.55 79

ST
A.

 2
2+

00
 to

 S
TA

. 2
7+

00

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025
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(TBR)(TBR)

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

PL
A

N
 A

N
D

 P
R

O
FI

LE
 - 

B
R

U
C

E 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.56 79

ST
A.

 3
2+

00
 to

 S
TA

. 3
7+

00

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025
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 (RTG)

PROP. TOP 1040.43'

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

PL
A

N
 A

N
D

 P
R

O
FI

LE
 - 

E.
 M

O
N

FO
R

T 
ST

R
EE

T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.57 79

ST
A.

 4
2+

00
 to

 S
TA

. 4
7+

00

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025
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(TBR)

(TBR)

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

PL
A

N
 A

N
D

 P
R

O
FI

LE
 - 

LE
XI

N
G

TO
N

 A
VE

N
U

E

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.58 79

ST
A.

 1
50

+0
0 

to
 S

TA
. 1

53
+0

0

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025
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►
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(RTG)

PROP. TOP 1041.23'

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

PL
A

N
 A

N
D

 P
R

O
FI

LE
 - 

EI
D

SO
N

 S
TR

EE
T

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.59 79

ST
A.

 1
72

+0
0 

to
 S

TA
. 1

77
+0

0

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025
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TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T 
- W

A
TE

R
 A

N
D

 S
A

N
IT

A
R

Y 
SE

W
ER

 S
ER

VI
C

ES
 P

LA
N

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.60 79

ST
A.

 6
6+

00
 to

 S
TA

. 7
6+

00

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025
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TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

 N
. M

A
PL

E 
ST

R
EE

T 
- W

A
TE

R
 A

N
D

 S
A

N
IT

A
R

Y 
SE

W
ER

 S
ER

VI
C

ES
 P

LA
N

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.61 79

ST
A.

 7
6+

00
 to

 S
TA

. 8
6+

00

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025



T.P.
116

10163

10245

NS R
AILW

AY C
OMPANY

RT
RT

LT
RT

LT
LT RT

LT

10792

NS RAILWAY COMPANY

NS RAILWAY COMPANY

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

IN
TE

RS
EC

TI
O

N
 D

ET
AI

LS

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.62 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025



T.P.
114

11856

11859

11860

RT
RT

RT
LT

LT
RT

LT
LT

T.P
.

113

RT
RT

RT
LT

LT
RT

LT
LT

T.P
.

115

RT
RT

RT
LT

LT
RT

LT
LT

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

IN
TE

RS
EC

TI
O

N
S 

DE
TA

IL
S

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.63 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025



T.P
.

112

LT
RT

LT
LT

RT
RT

RT
LT

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

IN
TE

RS
EC

TI
O

N
S 

DE
TA

IL
S

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.64 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025



11859

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

CU
RB

 R
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P 
DE

TA
IL

S

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.65 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025



TOTAL
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PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

CU
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 R
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P 
DE

TA
IL

S

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.66 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025



NTS

NOTES

NTS
TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

GE
N

ER
AL
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ET

AI
LS

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.67 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025



TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

GE
N

ER
AL
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ET

AI
LS

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.68 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025



A.

LEGEND

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

GE
N

ER
AL
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ET

AI
LS

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12
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.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.69 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025



±

TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

GE
N

ER
AL
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ET

AI
LS

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.70 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025



TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

SA
N

IT
AR

Y 
SE

W
ER
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ET

AI
LS

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.71 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025



TOTAL

REVIEWER

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

SA
N

IT
AR

Y 
SE

W
ER
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ET

AI
LS

PR
E-

M
R

 1
12

 0
.9

9 
N

 M
A

PL
E 

PH
 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.72 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025
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TOTAL
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GE
N
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ET
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E-

M
R

 1
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N
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A
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E 
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 2

CHOICE ONE ENGINEERING

118523

P.73 79

NNS

BHB

06-19-2025



NS R
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NS 
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AY

 C
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NS 
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X

X

X

N. Maple St.

E
. H

igh S
t.

N. Maple St.

B
ruce S

t.

N. Maple St.

B
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t.
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E-

M
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.9
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N
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A
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E 
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 2

TOTAL
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